Siemens Electromechanical Components 3
Miniature Relay P1n V23111
PCB relay for DC operation,
neutral, monostable
Features
● Miniaturized universal relay for a wide variety of switching
functions
● Optimized for a minimum space on the printed circuit board

Surge voltage resistance to FCC 68.302
contact – coil (10 / 160 µs) 1500 V
Ordering code
Termination
A10 = Sensitive (150 mW)
Coil number
03 = 3 VDC nominal voltage
05 = 5 VDC
06 = 6 VDC
09 = 9 VDC
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Contact assembly / material
B301 = 1 changeover contact / gold overlay silver nickel alloy
Ordering example: V23111-A1005-B301
Miniature Relay P1n, 5 VDC nominal voltage
V 2 1 01 1 1 B 33 A 0 1
查询"0-1393781-6"供应商